
2024 Siloam Springs 7th and 8th Grade Volleyball Schedule

Date Opponent Time

Thurs, Aug 15 Maroon and Grey Night 7th-12th Time TBA

Mon, Aug 26 Vs. VB Butterfield 4PM 8B, 7A, 8A

Thurs, Aug 29 Vs. Shiloh 4:30PM 7B, 7A, 8A

Tues, Sept 3 @ Alma 4PM 7B, 7A, 8th, 9th

Thurs, Sept 5 Vs. Harrison 4PM 7B, 7A, 8th, 9th

Sat, Sept 7 @ Spikefest Tournament
Springdale

8th Only

Mon, Sept 9 @ Greenwood 4PM 7B, 7A, 8th

Mon Sept 16 Vs. Lingle 4:30PM 7B, 7A, 8th

Tues, Sept 17 @ Farmington 4:30PM 7B, 7A, 8A

Thurs, Sept 19 @Stilwell OK 4:30PM 7th, 8th

Mon, Sept 23 @ VB Northridge 4PM 8B, 7A, 8A

Thurs, Sept 26 Vs. Alma (DEN) 4PM 7B, 7A, 8th, 9th

Sat Sept 28 @7th Smackdown
Tournament at Rogers

7th Only

Tues, Oct 1 @ Harrison 4PM 7B, 7A, 8th, 9th

Wed, Oct 2 Vs. Greenwood 4PM 7B, 7A, 8th

Mon, Oct 7 @ VB Butterfield 4PM 7B, 7A, 8A

Thurs, Oct 10 Vs. Farmington 4:30PM 7B, 7A, 8A

Mon, Oct 14 @ Shiloh 4:30PM 7B, 7A, 8A

Thurs, Oct 17th Vs. VB Northridge 4PM 7B, 7A, 8A
All home games will be played at Siloam Springs High School


